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33-40.

41-48.

49-56.

Klasyfikacja 3. DGP KADETOW

Miedzylesie, 26.01.2025

Nazwisko i imie
GROCHOLSKI Mitosz
MIKICIUK Mikotaj
OPERACZ Kuba
NOWAKOWSKI Michat
FLIS Antoni
SWINCICKI Stanistaw
BUCZYNSKI Grzegorz
WILK Anatol
KEDZIERSKI Adam
DRELICHOWSKI Alan
GADEK Szymon
PROSNIEWSKI Adam
FABISIEWICZ Alan
WAJMAN Piotr
FLOREK Szymon
SAWICKI Adam
DZIADOSZ Patryk
ZWOLSKI Dominik
WINKLER Alan
MACHACZ Wojciech
RUDNICKI Jakub
MOLINSKI Jakub
MAKOWSKI Kajetan
BIELERZEWSKI Wojciech
PIEKNY Aleksander
DROZD Dawid
ZALUZNY Mateusz
ZUKOWSKI Pawet
POLCHLOPEK Alex
ZBIERSKI Kacper
WENC Jan
LISIEWICZ Teodor
DEBOWICZ Hubert
NIKODEM Aleks
OSTROWSKI Wojciech
PIEKNY Grzegorz
PYRZENSKI Kornel
ROTKO Borys
SKRZYPCZAK Borys
TEODORCZUK Mikotaj
BOGUNIA Grzegorz
BUJAK Jan
CHRAPKO Nikodem
JANKOWSKI Michat
KOWALEWICZ Mariusz
MALINOWSKI Fabian
SZUSTKA Wojciech
TOKARSKI Kornel
ANTONIUK Tomasz
CIOCHON Alan
HUL Adam
SERZYSKO Norbert
SMOLINSKI Karol
SZERER Kacper

Rok ur.

2013
2010
2010
2013
2012
2013
2011
2011
2014
2010
2011
2010
2014
2011
2010
2012
2010
2012
2010
2010
2013
2011
2012
2011
2012
2013
2012
2010
2014
2013
2014
2011
2014
2010
2014
2013
2010
2010
2012
2013
2015
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2012
2013
2012
2013
2011
2014

Nr LO
5399
3320
5010
2430
3016
1311
1381
1398
1309
5008
1307
5401
3318
5298
5824
1310
5398
1399
5833
10028
3652
5022
3649
2491
3019
48
9176
3655
3055
5819
3654
51
2428
3321
2431
3020
5829
5830
3022
711
3650
3651
5823
10026
9175
10069
57
10097
5655
5406
10025
5821
5831
5403

Klub
LKS Odra Gtoska
GIKS Spin Bozejowice
KS AZS Wroctaw
TKS Granit Strzelin
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw
LKS Odra Gtoska
GIKS Spin Bozejowice
GUKS Sokét Jerzmanowa
KS Gornik Polkowice
KS AZS Wroctaw
LKS Odra Gtoska
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
KS Gornik Polkowice
UKS Zak Gieraftowiec
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
MAKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
UKS Lider Milicz
KS AZS Wroctaw
UKS Radunia Tgpadta
DKTS Topspin Dzierzoniow
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
MAKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
KS Gornik Polkowice
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
UKS Radunia Tapadta
TKS Granit Strzelin
GIKS Spin Bozejowice
TKS Granit Strzelin
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS Gornik Polkowice
KS Gornik Polkowice
KS AZS Wroctaw
WZSN Start Wroctaw
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
KS Gornik Polkowice
UKS Zak Gieraftowiec
DKTS Topspin Dzierzoniow
GUKS Sokét Jerzmanowa
UKS Radunia Tgpadta
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
UKS Radunia Tapadta
MAKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
UKS Zak Gieraftowiec
KS Gornik Polkowice
KS Gornik Polkowice
LKS Odra Gtoska

Punkty
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